Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX14509AEEVB+ - IC USB SWITCH DPDT 10UTQFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX14509AEEVB+MAX14509AEEVB+

with Negative Signal Capability
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-4136; Rev 1; 3/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C temperature
range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
PART PIN-PACKAGE VBUS DETECTION/
ENABLE LINE FAULT PROTECTION SHUNT RESISTORS TOP
MARK
MAX14508EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes Yes AAH
MAX14509EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable Yes No AAI
MAX14509AEEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN Enable No No AAL
MAX14510EEVB+ 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes Yes AAJ
MAX14511EEVB+* 10 Ultra-Thin QFN VBUS Yes No AAK
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Pin Configurations
TOP VIEW
5